BID TABULATION

CONTRACT NO.: D6TS.POC.010 **WBS NO.:** 6.100912, etc.

ROUTE: Various Primary & SR **DATE**: 12/1/2021

Annual Permanent Raised Bladen, Columbus,

DESCRIPTION: Pavement Marker **COUNTY:** Cumberland, Harnett &

Installations Robeson

				Clark Pavement Marking, Inc.		NPS Solutions, LLC		A & A Safety, Inc.	
LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	ROUTINE MOBILIZATION	12	EA	\$1,200.00	\$14,400.00	\$720.00	\$8,640.00	\$5,500.00	\$66,000.00
20	EMERGENCY MOBILIZATION	4	EA	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$30,000.00
30	PERM RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS	10,000	EA	\$6.00	\$60,000.00	\$8.00	\$80,000.00	\$9.52	\$95,200.00
		TOTA	\L		\$79,200.00		\$92,640.00		\$191,200.00